03-15-2007



## ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

SAMS01-00596

103383073

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademan	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     Eran Pisek     Yan Wang	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.  Internal Address: 416, Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V	Suwon-city, Kyungki-do
3. Nature of conveyance:  ✓ Assignment	Street Address: Same as above
Execution Date: February 14, 2007	City:State:Zip:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes/ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s)	oplication, the execution date of the application is: 02/14/07  B. Patent No.(s)
	s attached? Yes No
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Docket Clerk	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$  40.00  ✓ Enclosed
Internal Address: P.O. Drawer 800889  Dallas, Texas 75380 02/27/2007 HLE333 00000015 11/10087	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
04 FC:807140.00 fip	8. Deposit account number: 50-0208
City:State:Zip:	
9. Signature.	SE THIS SPACE
John T. Mockler, Registration No. 39,775  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including of	Signature 23 Feb. 2897 Date  cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

REEL: 019046 FRAME: 0230

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereu	nto set our hands and seals thisday of  Eran Pisek
STATE OF TEXAS § COUNTY OF Colins	
On this \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
	Notary Public, State of Texas
LORI L. DENINGER MY COMMISSION EXPIRES June 14, 2010	My Commission Expires:

Date: 2/14/07	Yan Wang
	Yan Wang

STATE OF TEXAS	8
COUNTY OF Collies	Ę

On this day of 100000, 2007, before me, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, personally appeared Yan Wang, known to me to be the person named above who signed and sealed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the same to be his/her own free act and deed.



Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires:

June 14, 2012

-3-

**RECORDED: 02/23/2007**